
    2025 Lady Cardinals Softball    
 
 
 

Date Day Opponent Site Time 

2/11 Tuesday Avery Home 5:00  

2/14 Friday Bloomberg Away 6:00 

2/18 Tuesday Paul Pewitt Away 5:00 

2/20 Thursday  Sulphur Bluff Tournament North Hopkins 9:55am/12:45p 

2/21 Friday  Sulphur Bluff Tournament Sulphur Bluff 12:45 & 3:35 pm 

2/22 Saturday Sulphur Bluff Tournament Sulphur Bluff 12:50 pm 

2/25 Tuesday Paul Pewitt Home 5:00 

2/27  Thursday  North Hopkins Tournament North Hopkins 2:30pm 

2/28 Friday North Hopkins Tournament Wolfe City 8:30 & 10 am 

3/1 Saturday North Hopkins Tournament North Hopkins  8:30 & 11:30 

3/4 Tuesday *Linden Kildare Away 6:00 

3/7 Friday *Linden Kildare Home  6:00 

3/11 Tuesday *Harts Bluff Home 6:00 

3/14 Friday *Harts Bluff Away 4:30 (no lights) 

3/18 Tuesday *Rivercrest Away 6:00 

3/21 Friday *Rivercrest Home 6:00 

3/25 Tuesday *Mcleod Away 6:00  

3/28 Friday *Mcleod Home 6:00 

4/1 Tuesday *James Bowie Home 6:00 

4/4 Friday *James Bowie Away 6:00 

4/8 Tuesday *Detroit Away 4:30 (no lights) 

4/11 Friday *Detroit Home 6:00 

4/15** Tuesday** Paul Pewitt**  Home** 6:00 

4/18 Friday *Paul Pewitt Away 6:00 

4/21- 4/25 TBD Bi-District  TBD TBD 

4/28 - 5/2 TBD Area  TBD TBD 
     *Denotes District Games / TBD = To Be Determined / Games and times subject to change/  ** Senior Night 
Head Coach:      Joshua Bishop jbishop@maudisd.net  
Assistant Coaches:  / Colby Carr ksutton@maudisd.net ccarr@maudisd.net Kara Sutton
Athletic Director:  Josh Turner   jturner@maudisd.net  
Principal:  Kayla Harrell  kharrell@maudisd.net  
Superintendent: Dr. David Segers dsegers@maudisd.net  
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